
LOT 3 SOUTHERN APPROACHES S/D
UNIT 2, ORB 1238-242, WD 1243-
969, WD 1255-1782,WD 1256-1780

SCHNEERER LORI
249 SW BUSINESS POINT DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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1314/0391 4/27/2016 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ELMER SCHNEERER

LORI SCHNEERER

1267/2390 1/02/2014 WD U V 11 100
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SALE:1:1: LOT 3 SOUTHERN APPROACHES UNIT II

000048698 Roof Replacement 33,000 11/20/2023

18285 PLANE HNGR 145 05/17/2001

2020HX Base Yr

249 SW BUSINESS POINT DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition N/A 100
Heating Type N/A 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

8500 01 5,400 76.9500 28.47 153,738 2002 2002 0 0 0 29.00 71.00

1 AIR HANGAR  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 4000

BAS 2,600 100 2,600 52,556

LVA 1,400 200 2,800 56,598

4,000 5,400 109,154

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] N52 W50 S52 E50 $
LVA=[ORIG=0,-52] N28 W50 S28 E50 $
.

BAS 52

50

52

50

LVA 28

50

28

50

1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 72.00 UT 15.00 15.00 25 2009 2009 3 25 270

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 4,704.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 7,056

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,000

9,326

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 2.50 LT 1.00 1.00 0.70 28,000.00 19,600.00 49,000


